
Date Special Guest Location Address
Friday, September 13, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, September 20, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, September 27, 2013 NO MEETING
Friday, October 4, 2013 NO MEETING Cancelled Cancelled

Friday, October 11, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, October 18, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, October 25, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, November 1, 2013

Mark Sanchez with 

Water Utility 

Authority Twisters

9358 Eagle Ranch Road NW 

(Eagle Ranch and Irving)

Friday, November 8, 2013 NO MEETING
Friday, November 15, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, November 22, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, November 29, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, December 6, 2013

Suzie Lubar with 

Planning 

Department Wecks

6311 Riverside Plaza Ln NW 

(Coors and Montano Plaza)

Friday, December 13, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, December 20, 2013 NO MEETING

Friday, December 27, 2013 NO MEETING


